
Chapter First Last Email

Ash Grove Shannon Lathrop slathrop@agpirates.com

Ava Brooke Melton bmelton@avabears.net

Ava Renee Stillings lstillings@avabears.net

Bayless Jennifer Nelson jnelson@bayless.k12.mo.us

Bolivar Aubrey Hampton aubreyhampton@bolivarschools.org

Bolivar Erin Hoegh ehoegh@bolivarschools.org

Bolivar Mike Pitts mpitts@bolivarschools.org

Cabool Allison Howe ahowe@cabool.k12.mo.us

Cabool Joy Beeler jbeeler@cabool.k12.mo.us

Cabool Misti Thiele mthiele@cabool.k12.mo.us
Cape Girardeau Rachel Berry berryr@capetigers.com

Cape Girardeau Carolyn Thomas thomasc@capetigers.com

Chadwick Tonya Rains rainst@chadwick.k12.mo.us

Clever Lindsey Bankes bankesl@cleverbluejays.org

Clever Rachel Garrison garrisonr@cleverbluejays.org

Clever Amber Roach roacha@cleverbluejays.org

Dadeville Aaron Becker abecker@dadeville.k12.mo.us

Fair Grove Susanne Feldman feldmans@fgsmail.org

Fair Grove Maddison Hodson hodsonm@fgsmail.org

Fair Grove Angla Hollingsworth hollingswortha@fgsmail.org

Fair Grove Samantha Orr orrs@fgsmail.org

Fordland Becky Haynes beckyhaynes@fordlandschools.org

Gainesville Allisa West awest@gainesville.k12.mo.us

Gainesville Brenda Frye bfrye@gainesville.k12.mo.us

Gainesville Nicole Wallace nwallace@gainesville.k12.mo.us

Greenfield Natasha Myers nmyers@greenfieldr4.org

Hartville Natalie Cook cookn@hartville.k12.mo.us

Hartville Jessica Palmer palmerj@hartville.k12.mo.us

Hartville Victoria Hutsell victoria.hutsell@hartville.k12.mo.us

Hazelwood Christian Bertel cbertel@hazelwoodschools.org
Hollister Mary Blackwood mblackwood@hollisterschools.com



Hollister Melissa Gehman mgehman@hollisterschools.com

Hollister Mark Waugh mwaugh@hollisterschools.com

Hollister Sean Woods swoods@hollisterschools.com

Hurley Keith Slater kslater@hurleytigers.org

Lathrop Amy McNeely Amy.Mcneely@lathropschools.com

Lathrop Ashley Hutchcraft Ashley.Hutchcraft@lathropschools.com

Lathrop Kelly Willard Kelly.Willard@lathropschools.com

Lathrop Robbi Bishop robbi.bishop@lathropschools.com

Logan-Rogersville Jennifer Kent jkent@logrogstudents.net

Logan-Rogersville Laura Baer lbaer@logrogstudents.net

Marionville Jaymi Bellah jbellah@marionville.us

Monett Katherine Gervais kgervais@monettschools.org

Monett Travis VanHorn tvanhorn@monettschools.org

Mountain Grove Shawna Gruben sgruben@mg.k12.mo.us
Mountain View-Birch 
Tree Kristy Reese kreese@liberty.mvbt.k12.mo.us

Niangua Cindy Clark cclark@nianguaschools.com

Niangua Elena Cardoza ecardoza@nianguaschools.com

Niangua Julie Shadwick jshadwick@nianguaschools.com

Nixa Annie Zimmerman anniezimmerman@nixaschools.net

Ozark Amber Daily amberdaily@ozarktigers.org

Purdy Amy Harkey aharkey@purdyk12.com

Purdy Charity Rakoski crakoski@purdyk12.com

Purdy Lisa Essley lessley@purdyk12.com

Purdy Lindsay Hernandez lhernandez@purdyk12.com

Republic Christina Ghan christina.ghan@republicschools.org

Republic Malorie Dugan Malorie.Dugan@republicschools.org 

Seymour Becky Sturdefant bsturdefant@seymourschool.net

Seymour Kenzie Levan klevan@seymourschool.net

Seymour Kristin Plain kplain@seymourschool.net

Seymour LeAnne Kastning Lkastning@seymourschool.net

Sheldon Jennifer Smith jsmith@sheldon.k12.mo.us



Sheldon Patty Hottel phottel@sheldon.k12.mo.us

Sheldon Paige Brzuchowski pwait@sheldon.k12.mo.us

Sheldon Syndi Young syoung@sheldon.k12.mo.us

Sparta Hannah Fox hfox@sparta.k12.mo.us

Sparta Sarah Sherman ssherman@sparta.k12.mo.us

St. Charles Ellen Heitzig eheitzig@stcharlessd.org

Ste. Genevieve Brittany Gegg bgegg@sgdragons.org

Ste. Genevieve Erin Jokerst ejokerst@sgdragons.org

Ste. Genevieve John Boyd jboyd@sgdragons.org

Ste. Genevieve Stephanie Gegg sgegg@sgdragons.org

Strafford Lacey Ross laceyr@straffordschools.net

Strafford Marcy Easterly marcye@straffordschools.net
Summersville Julie Dunn dunnj@sville.k12.mo.us

Summersville Nathaniel Karr karrn@sville.k12.mo.us

Walnut Grove Christina Bowers cbowers@wgtigers.com

Walnut Grove Lexi Medley lmedley@wgtigers.com

Warrenton Allison Geertz geertza@warrencor3.k12.mo.us

Warrenton Heather Kuehnl kuehnlh@warrencor3.k12.mo.us

Warrenton Carolyn Willis willisc@warrencor3.k12.mo.us

Wheaton Jason Navarro jnavarro@wheatonschools.org

Wheaton Kayla Haynes khaynes@wheatonschools.org

Wheaton Libby Shockley lshockley@wheatonschools.org

Wheaton Skyler Rawlins srawlins@wheatonschools.org

Willard Erica Russell ericarussell@willardschools.net

Willard Merikate Alexander merikatealexander@willardschools.net
Winona June Cox jrcox@winonar3.org
Winona Sarah West serinne@winonar3.org
Wright City Kelly Brooks kelly.brooks@wrightcity.k12.mo.us


